
Building Bridges for Youth (BBfY)
Program Calendar: January - July 2024

Hello Community!
Please see below for our current 2024 Program Calendar! Please note that this

calendar is subject to change. Save the dates in your personal calendar now to ensure
you can join us for the upcoming trainings, volunteer opportunities, and gatherings.
Audiences for each event are noted. If you have any questions, please reach out to
BBfY Staff! Thank you!

♥ the BBfY Team (Serena, Sarah, Tobias)

January 2024
Building Bridges Leadership Academy (BBLA) - In person (Potential & Returning Youth
Mentors and Adult Staff) CCEJ Office

● Saturday, January 20, 2024 10am-4pm
● Saturday, January 27, 2024 10am-4pm
● Saturday, February 3, 2024 10am-4pm

February 2024
Conscious Classrooms Facilitator Training - In person,
(Potential & Returning Facilitators) CCEJ Office

● Wednesday, February 7, 2024 10am-4pm
● Wednesday, February 14, 2024 10am-4pm
● Wednesday, February 21, 2024 10am-4pm

Building Bridges Racial Justice Camp Prep- In person, Invited
Camp Staff only

● Saturday, February 24, 2024, 10am-5pm

March 2024
CCEJ Annual Roots of Justice Breakfast & Convening -
In Person (All Community!) - Must register

● Friday, March 8, 2024 8am-4pm

Conscious Classrooms Facilitator Practice Session -
In person (Previous & Recent CC Facilitator Trainees) CCEJ
office
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● Tuesday, March 19, 2024 10am-2pm

Building Bridges Racial Justice Camp - In person, Invited Camp Staff Only
● Friday, March 15th - Sunday, March 17th 2024

Building Bridges Youth Council/Camp Reunion (High School aged youth) In person
● Saturday, March 23,2024 10am-2pm

April 2024
BB Camp Reflections & Dreaming, Online on zoom

● Wednesday, April 17, 2024 5:30pm-7:30pm

May 2024
BBFY Volunteer Appreciation Celebration! In person,
All Community

● Thursday, May 2, 2024 4:30pm-6pm

Summer Youth Leadership Institute (SYLI) Application Deadline
● Friday, May 24, 2024 at 5pm

SYLI Interviews - Online on zoom (*Must attend one of the dates below*)
● Wednesday, May 29, 2024 4pm-6pm
● Thursday, May 30, 2024 4pm-6pm

June & July 2024
Conscious Classrooms Facilitator Practice Session - In person
(Previous & Recent CC Facilitator Trainees)

● Tuesday, June 4, 2024 1pm-5pm

Summer Youth Leadership Institute (Youth-Leaders-In-Training)
● Retreat: Friday, June 21 - Sunday, June 23, 2024

(Pilgrim Pines)
● Wednesday, June 26, 2024, 2pm-6pm

(CCEJ Office - Long Beach)
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● Wednesday, July 10, 2024, 2pm-6pm
(CCEJ Office - Long Beach)

● Wednesday, July 17, 2024, 2pm-6pm
(CCEJ Office - Long Beach)

● Wednesday, July 24, 2024, 2pm-6pm
(CCEJ Office - Long Beach)

● Wednesday, July 31, 2024, 2pm-6pm
(CCEJ Office - Long Beach)

***SYLI Graduation & Building Bridges Alumni Reunion (All of Community!)***
● Thursday, August 1, 2024, 5pm-7pm (Location TBD- Long Beach)
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